
500 1000 1500 2000

−
5

0
5

10

Cluster: 0335 mtu; resid: 0.58; r/c: 19/246

−
5

0
5

10

Cluster: 0335 mtu; resid: 0.58; r/c: 19/246

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=57
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Rv1083

Rv2709

Rv2867c

Rv1397c

Rv1398c

Rv2493
dapA

Rv2358

furB

pdhC

pdhB

pdhA

ideR

hrcA

sigB

Rv2494

string
operons −200 −100 −1

hypothetical protein: RV1397C−0.24
hypothetical protein: RV1398C−0.24

heat−inducible transcription repressor: RV2374C−2.13
conjugate amidase Mca (Mycothiol S−conjugate amidase): RV1082−2.27

hypothetical protein: RV1083−2.27
nched−chain alpha−keto acid dehydrogenase subunit E2: RV2495C−2.59

SE) (PYRUVATE DEHYDROGENASE) (PYRUVIC DEHYDROGENASE): RV2496C−2.59
SE) (PYRUVATE DEHYDROGENASE) (PYRUVIC DEHYDROGENASE): RV2497C−2.59

dihydrodipicolinate synthase: RV2753C−3.10
hypothetical protein: RV0870C−3.93

SCRIPTIONAL REGULATORY PROTEIN (PROBABLY ARSR−FAMILY): RV2358−3.93
PROBABLE FERRIC UPTAKE REGULATION PROTEIN FURB: RV2359−3.93

RNA polymerase sigma factor SigB: RV2710−4.14
IRON−DEPENDENT REPRESSOR AND ACTIVATOR IDER: RV2711−4.14

hypothetical protein: RV2493−4.27
hypothetical protein: RV2494−4.27

hypothetical protein: RV2867C−6.09
hypothetical protein: RV2708C−12.50

PROBABLE CONSERVED TRANSMEMBRANE PROTEIN: RV2709−12.50
log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−4.09; 19 seqs; 12 uniq

c(0.5, 2.5)
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